
Overlander Campers Email 

Kathy & Skip Maconachy km4coach@charter.net  

Carl & Debbie Winzen debbiewinzen@gmail.com  

Garrett Veach ppd1178@yahoo.com  

   

Ajay Sain ajaysarin@sbcglobal.net  

Angelica Franco artsy.angel@verizon.net  

Bill Thompson bigblockthompson@hotmail.com  

Brenda Fusco bren42179@juno.com  

Brian Aubuchon briaub73@gmail.com  

Dan Kelly danashx7@gmail.com  

Dan Fusco dan.fusco@yahoo.com  

Darrin Lambrigger darrin.lambrigger@polb.com jdlfamily@yahoo.com 

Dennis Ortega dennis_ortega@icloud.com  

James Costa Jimmycjr87@charter.net  

Jeanne Hockwald jhockwald@gmail.com  

Jeff Galterio jgalterio@gmail.com  

Jesse Garza jgarzaii2@msn.com  

Josie Thompson thompsonjosie55@hotmail.com  

Judy Ortega ortegajudy7@gmail.com  

Johnathan Jimez3@yahoo.com  

Karan Banando kbanando@hotmail.com  

Kathryn Osborn kathrynrosborn@gmail.com  

Kelle Aubuchon kelleaubuchon@gmail.com  

Kevin Lawrence kbob72@me.com  

Linda Skinner lindafskinner@yahoo.com  

Lorie Velarde loriebel1@cox.net  

Lynn Lewis lynnlewhoo@yahoo.com  

Marybeth Garza kndrtchr71@msn.com  

Melissa Alexy Mca7828@gmail.com  



Paul Kunze pdjkunze@sbcglobal.net  

Paul Gooder Pgooder@Gmail.com  

Paul Kunze paulk65@live.com  

Phillip Hockwald philip.hockwald@gmail.com  

Ray Velarde rrvelarde@cox.net  

Robby Hunt phants2001@yahoo.com  

Robin Banando bananagrip@gmail.com  

Shannon DiPietro maddlmom1994@gmail.com  

Ray Placentia slplacentia@gmail.com  

Sonja Metzler hsmetzler@msn.com  

Stan Hunt five_hunts5@msn.com  

Steven Bier steven.bier322@gmail.com  

Theresa Gooder reese6173@yahoo.com  

Tom Goodbrand tom_goody@yahoo.com 
 

 

Larae Lawrence                                 itsmelarae@gmail.com 

Theresa Casas             Littlecasitas@icloud.com 

Chad Rutherford                          Rutherfordchad@gmail.com 

Sonja and John            itstheafterlife@gmail.com    

Scott Hoag                                           scott@scotthoagsales.cm 
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